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Credit Union  State Assets Attendee Email Address 

Affinity Federal Credit Union NJ $2,994,367,070  Elizabeth Miller emiller@affinityfcu.com 

Ardent Credit Union PA  $645,881,713  Will Crosswell william.crosswell@ardentcu.org 

BCU IL $2,948,023,394  Daniel Parsons daniel.parsons@bcu.org 

Bellco Credit Union CO $4,023,046,464  John Rivera jrivera@bellco.org 

Blue Federal Credit Union WY  $964,109,139  Andy Shaw andy@bluefcu.com 

Fort Knox Federal Credit Union KY $1,480,753,480  Marc Prasch meprasch@fortknoxfcu.net 

Grow Financial Federal Credit Union FL $2,427,025,128  Chase Clelland chase.clelland@growfinancial.org 

Grow Financial Federal Credit Union FL $2,427,025,128  Kent Paro kent.paro@growfinancial.org 

Lake Trust Credit Union MI $1,817,258,796  Michelle Kloack mkloack@laketrust.org 

Lake Trust Credit Union MI $1,817,258,796  Nicole Whitely nwhitely@laketrust.org 

Logix Federal Credit Union CA $5,383,862,290  Michael Twomey mtwomey@lfcu.com 

Orange County's Credit Union CA $1,561,285,256  Azul Sanchez asanchez@orangecountyscu.org 

Resource One Credit Union TX  $476,274,457  Mike Tambourine mike.tambourine@r1cu.org 

Tower Federal Credit Union MD $2,964,991,673  Denise Pope denise.pope@towerfcu.org 

Tucson Federal Credit Union AZ  $434,798,907  Matthew Gaspari matthew.gaspari@tucsonfcu.com 

UniWyo Federal Credit Union WY  $313,744,153  Tara Springsteen tara.springsteen@uniwyo.com 

USAlliance Financial Credit Union NY $1,377,846,190  Doreen Bjorkman dbjorkman@usalliance.org 

Callahan & Associates DC  Alix Patterson alix@callahan.com 

Callahan & Associates DC  Alexandra Selby agekas@callahan.com 

Callahan & Associates DC  Victoria Taylor vtaylor@callahan.com 
 

 

 

 

 

 


